A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/23/2024
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
DISCLAIMER: Although KURTZON has prepared the information contained in
this document with all due care, KURTZON does not warrant or represent that the
information is free from errors or omission. Whilst the information is considered to
be true and correct at the date of publication, changes in circumstances after the
time of publication may impact on the accuracy of the information. The information
may change without notice and KURTZON is not in any way liable for the accuracy
of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
 - Available in 2ft, 3ft,  and 4ft sizes
 - Shallow depth less than 4.5”
 - Indirect and Backlit design allow for a uniform appearance with
reduced lamp image
 - IP65 Rated & Suitable for Wet Locations
 - Suitable for ISO5-9 Cleanrooms
 - Recessed housing for Hardlid or Lay-in Grid installations
 - Extruded aluminum door frame design with torsion spring securement
 - Available with Low Voltage Controller
 - Available with line voltage RFI Filtering
 - BAA Compliant and Made in USA by a family owned US corporation
Series Size LED Package CCT/CRI Voltage Circuit Optics Options
ML-RDLP 20   NOMINAL 2FT LEDR  Static White LED 80+ CRI   UNV  120-277 VAC  1C  SINGLE CIRCUIT CC 1/8" WHITE ACRYLIC CONVEX LENS FC FUSE AND FUSE HOLDER
30   NOMINAL 3FT
Consult factory for other
options
830   3000k   347   347 VAC  2C  DUAL CIRCUIT CV 1/8" WHITE ACRYLIC CONCAVE LENS EM10 10W INTEGRAL EMERGENCY BATTERY
40   NOMINAL 4FT 835   3500k 125FFP 1/8" FLAT FROSTED POLYCARBONATE PXL PROGRAM TO USER SPECIFIED LUMEN VALUE
Consult factory for
other sizes
840   4000k 187FFP 3/16" FLAT FROSTED POLYCARBONATE PXW PROGRAM TO USER SPECIFIED WATTAGE VALUE
850   5000k 250FFP 1/4" FLAT FROSTED POLYCARBONATE 10KV 10KV PARALLEL SURGE PROTECTOR
125FFA 1/8" FLAT FROSTED ACRYLIC LVC LOW VOLTAGE CONTROLLER
90+ CRI AMW ANTIMICROBIAL WHITE POWDERCOAT
927   2700k NL500 500LM 90 CRI 2700k NIGHT LIGHT
930   3000k RFI MIL-STD-461 RFI FILTER (1 PER CIRCUIT)
935   3500k
940   4000k
Optics OptionsVoltage CircuitCCT/CRI
Ordering Notes, If Applicable
*Must specify luminaire quantity in each row
Medical Round Domes: ML-RDLP-LED
2FT, 3FT, 4FT Recessed Sealed Round Domes
IP65
IEC 60529
Size LED Type
LEDR
Series
ML-RDLP
OPTIONAL
A 1420 S. Talman Ave., Chicago, IL 60608              E customerservice@kurtzon.com              W www.kurtzon.com               P 773-277-2121
REV: 02/23/2024
HOUSING: Lapped and spot welded 20 ga. CRS construction. Designed for installation Plaster or Drywall ceilings before ceiling closure and in T-bar grid
systems. Note: Due to the nature of a circular aperture and the square housing, this fixture must be installed before ceiling closure. Consult factory for other